TDR-28
Interval (Relay Output)
Q4T Series
FEATURES
● 100% functionally tested
● Solid state digital timing
● Time delays to 10 hours standard
● 20:1 maximum to minimum timing ratio

Isolation Resistance: 100 megohms min.
between terminals and case
Dielectric Breakdown: 3000 VAC, RMS, ter-
minals to mounting; 1500 VAC, RMS, input to
output
MECHANICAL
Termination: .25" x .032" male fast-on terminals
Mounting: Surface mount with one #8 screw
ENVIRONMENTAL
Storage Temperature: -40°C to 70°C
Operating Temperature: -40°C to 70°C
Humidity: 95% relative
TIME RANGE 120 VAC +10%
.05 to 1 sec. Q4T-00001-341
.25 to 5 sec. Q4T-00005-341
.5 to 10 sec. Q4T-00010-341
3 to 60 sec. Q4T-00060-341
15 to 300 sec. Q4T-00300-341
30 to 600 sec. Q4T-00600-341
18 to 3600 sec. Q4T-03600-341
ORDERING INFORMATION
2.00 SQ.
.170 DIA.
N.C. N.O.